2300 N Street, NW. Tel 202.663.8000
Washington, D.C. 20037-1128 Fax 202.663.8007
Kathryn R. Schmeltzer
202.663.8000
June 29, 2005
Via Electronic Filing and Courier to

$150.00
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
(27 A)TOTAL FEE
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28B)FCC CODE I
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER lD
(28A) FCC CODE I
40758
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
$150.00
(21) APPLICANT(FRN)
0004970877
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
202·663·8217
(I 6) CITY
Washinaton
(IS) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
2300 N Street. N.W.
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
J, , certify under penalty ofperjury that the foregoing and supporting information is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
SIGNATURE _ DATE_-----------
SECTION E - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD____ VISA AMEX DISCOVER
ACCOUNT NUMBER _ EXPIRATION DATE . _
J hereby authorize the FCC to charge mycredit card for the service(s)/authorizatioo herein described.
SIGNATURE. _ DATE
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM IS9 FEBRUARY 2003(REVISED)
ANTI-DRUG ABUSE ACT CERTIFICATION
The applicant certifies that, in the case of an individual applicant, he or she is not subject to a
denia:; offederal benefits pursuant to section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988,21
U.S.C. §862, or, in the case of a non-individual applicant (e.g. corporation, partnership or other
uninc-orporated association), no party to the application is subject to a denial of federal benefits
pursuant to that section. For the definition of a ''palty'' for these purposes,~ 47 C.F.R.
§1.2002(b).
I2'J Yes o No
WSYT Licensee LoP.
Name of Applicant Si
Date
ZOO~
Title
XMOSV31!.L was 88£T 89£ OTt XVd £T:CT £O/tZ/90
April 12, 2005
Mr. Harvey Arnold
Director of Engineering
Sinclair Broadcasting
10706 Beaver Dam Road
Cockeysville, MD 21030
Re: WSYT DTV Project
Syracuse, NY
Dear Mr. Arnold,
I regret to inform you that it appears we will miss our installation deadline on the project
as referenced.
Unfortunately the crew has encountered weather issues that prevented work from being
performed on the tower due to safety concerns. Additionally equipment delays have
added to the performance challenge.
Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thank you.
Donald T. Doty
President
DTD/ts
1140 Welsh Road, Suite 250, North Wales, PA 19454 USA Phone 215.631.1400 Fax 215.631.1425
Aerodyne Industries, Inc.
June 20, 2005
Mr. Harvey Arnold
Director Engineering
Sinclair Broadcast Group
10706 Beaver Dam Road
Cockeysville, MD 21030
Dear Harvey: